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CAMPIONATI TRENTINI ESTIVI ESORDIENTI - 2^ giornata

Trento C.S. Manazzon 29-06-2008

200 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti A - Serie

1) REGOLINI MARTIN 1995 ( R. N. ALA ) 02'09.50;
2) NONES DANIEL 1995 ( CSI TRENTO N. ) 02'18.80;
3) PERGHER ENRICO 1995 ( CSI TRENTO N. ) 02'28.30;
4) ORBEN MATTEO 1995 ( R. N. ALA ) 02'33.00;
5) CECCATO ANGELO 1995 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 02'36.70;
6) POSTAL LUCA 1996 ( CSI TRENTO N. ) 02'37.30;
7) MADDALENA FEDERICO 1996 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 02'42.60;
8) BOSCHI MARCO 1995 ( 2001 TEAM ) 02'44.90;
9) CESCHINI MATTIA 1996 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 02'47.60;
10) COSER OMAR 1996 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 02'50.40;
11) BRAGAGNA ANDREA 1996 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 02'54.20;
12) TONIOLLI RUBEN 1995 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 03'04.30;
13) PEIS KEVIN 1996 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 03'15.50;
14) DALLAGO NICOLA 1996 ( NUOTO PERGINE ) 03'17.80;
15) MODENA STEFANO 1996 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 03'22.50;
16) LEONARDI STEFANO 1996 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 03'30.90;
-) MINUTO NICOLA 1996 ( 2001 TEAM ) Non partito;

200 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti A - Serie

1) BETTA VERONICA 1996 ( BRENTA NUOTO ) 02'27.30;
2) MAGNOCAVALLO VALENTINA 1997 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 02'34.20;
3) PASOLLI ELISA 1996 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 02'37.90;
4) ZANLUCCHI MARTINA 1996 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 02'49.90;
5) MODENA EGLE 1996 ( R. N. ALA ) 02'52.40;
6) PILATI SABRINA 1996 ( 2001 TEAM ) 02'54.60;
7) PINTER MARGHERITA 1997 ( R. N. ALA ) 02'56.00;
8) ZAMBONI GIORGIA 1997 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 03'01.30;
9) PONTANARI MATILDE 1997 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 03'01.80;
10) CAINELLI SERENA 1996 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'02.60;
11) MARINELLI ALESSIA 1997 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 03'11.20;
12) BISSOLI VALERIA 1997 ( R. N. ALA ) 03'11.40;
13) PICCOLI ANTONELLA DORIANA 1996 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'20.70;
14) NAVARINI LARA 1997 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'39.60;
-) MONTICELLI MARIANNA 1996 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) Non partito;

200 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti B - Serie

1) PANIERI DAVIS 1997 ( 2001 TEAM ) 02'43.60;
2) GILLI ANDREA 1997 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 02'49.50;
3) ZOMER ANDREAS 1997 ( 2001 TEAM ) 02'51.80;
4) OCHNER FRANCESCO 1997 ( NUOTO PERGINE ) 02'54.40;
5) COMPER ALESSANDRO 1997 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 02'56.90;
6) LEVER STEFANO 1997 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 02'57.80;
7) CAMPOSTRINI CRISTIAN 1998 ( R. N. ALA ) 02'58.00;
8) VENTURINI FEDERICO 1997 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 03'06.00;
9) FRIZZERA THOMAS 1998 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'06.10;
10) ROSSI NICOLO' 1997 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 03'09.30;
11) MENOTTI AMEDEO 1997 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 03'10.30;
12) BENINI NICOLA 1997 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 03'13.20;
13) VILLOTTI FEDERICO 1997 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'36.40;
14) FORTI GIORGIO 1998 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 04'01.70;
-) DEMATTE' ALESSANDRO 1997 ( CSI TRENTO N. ) Non partito;
-) SZEWCZYK PIOTR MANCIN 1998 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) Non partito;
-) FORTI EMANUELE 1998 ( R.N. TRENTO ) Ritirato;
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200 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti B - Serie

1) BARTOLETTI MARIA CECILIA 1998 ( CSI TRENTO N. ) 02'52.10;
2) BONVECCHIO AMANDA 1998 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 02'58.30;
3) ZANLUCCHI ANGELICA 1999 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 02'59.20;
4) TEMPORIN ILARIA 1998 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 02'59.40;
5) PIAMARTA ELISABETTA 1998 ( R. N. ALA ) 03'07.10;
6) TORNEO JESSICA 1998 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 03'07.70;
7) DONINI GAIA 1998 ( BRENTA NUOTO ) 03'12.10;
8) DONINI TANJA 1999 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'12.20;
9) PEDROLLI LAURA 1998 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 03'12.60;
10) CAINELLI SARA 1998 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'29.40;
11) DEMATTE' SARA 1999 ( CSI TRENTO N. ) 03'29.90;
12) FAILONI FRANCESCA 1998 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'31.40;
13) PICCOLI GIULIA DORIANA 1999 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 04'31.90;
14) GHEZZI CHIARA 1999 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 04'43.30;
-) BIASIONI VALERIA 1998 ( R.N. TRENTO ) Non partito;

200 Misti Maschi Esordienti A - Serie

1) PINTER RICCARDO 1995 ( R. N. ALA ) 02'52.30;
2) POSTAL LUCA 1996 ( CSI TRENTO N. ) 02'56.30;
3) ORBEN MATTEO 1995 ( R. N. ALA ) 03'00.30;
4) MADDALENA FEDERICO 1996 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 03'06.10;
5) BOSCHI MARCO 1995 ( 2001 TEAM ) 03'10.00;
6) BRAGAGNA ANDREA 1996 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'22.40;
7) PEDERZOLLI MARCO 1996 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 03'23.10;
-) NAVARINI SIMONE 1996 ( CSI TRENTO N. ) Non partito;

200 Misti Femmine Esordienti A - Serie

1) DANIELI YLENIA 1996 ( R.N. VALSUGANA ) 02'47.70;
2) ORBEN ELEONORA 1996 ( R. N. ALA ) 02'57.50;
3) PETRI GIULIA 1997 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 02'59.60;
4) MORBIN ELISABETTA 1996 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 03'01.20;
5) PASOLLI ELISA 1996 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'04.00;
6) MONEGAGLIA AGNESE 1997 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 03'06.30;
7) CASARI MARTINA 1996 ( 2001 TEAM ) 03'11.40;
8) BONIATTI ARIANNA 1997 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'14.60;
9) PESOLE ALESSIA 1997 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 03'15.70;
10) DONINI LUISA 1996 ( BRENTA NUOTO ) 03'21.10;
11) MODENA EGLE 1996 ( R. N. ALA ) 03'26.80;
12) BISSOLI VALERIA 1997 ( R. N. ALA ) 03'33.50;
13) VIESI EVA 1997 ( 2001 TEAM ) 03'48.20;

200 Misti Maschi Esordienti B - Serie

1) DE CARLI FILIPPO 1997 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'04.50;
2) MARINELLI KURT JOHANNES 1997 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 03'05.30;
3) ZENATTI ANDREA 1997 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 03'09.30;
4) TOMASI MICHELE 1997 ( NUOTO PERGINE ) 03'09.40;
5) VERHAGEN SEBASTIAN 1997 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 03'15.70;
6) POLO RICCARDO 1997 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'16.60;
7) MARCHIORI STEFANO 1998 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 03'29.70;
8) FORTI GIORGIO 1998 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'51.10;
9) FORTI EMANUELE 1998 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 04'11.50;
-) MATTUZZI LUCA 1998 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) Non partito;
-) GIORDANI DANIEL 1998 ( BRENTA NUOTO ) Squalif.;

200 Misti Femmine Esordienti B - Serie

1) GUADAGNINI SOFIA 1998 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 03'11.50;
2) BERTOLDI IRENE 1998 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'14.30;
3) PIAMARTA ELISABETTA 1998 ( R. N. ALA ) 03'31.90;
4) PAOLI ELENA 1998 ( NUOTO PERGINE ) 03'32.30;
5) MARCACCIO GIULIA 1998 ( CSI TRENTO N. ) 03'33.10;
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6) DONINI TANJA 1999 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'45.20;
7) ISCHIA JASMINE 1999 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 03'48.10;
8) GHEZZI BENEDETTA 1998 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'53.40;
9) FAILONI FRANCESCA 1998 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 04'17.20;
-) BIASIONI VALERIA 1998 ( R.N. TRENTO ) Non partito;
-) ORBEN ROBERTA 1998 ( R. N. ALA ) Squalif.;
-) VITTORIANI ALESSIA 1999 ( R.N. TRENTO ) Squalif.;

100 Farfalla Maschi Esordienti A - Serie

1) REGOLINI MARTIN 1995 ( R. N. ALA ) 01'06.30;
2) NONES DANIEL 1995 ( CSI TRENTO N. ) 01'12.00;
3) PAOLI RAFFAELE 1995 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 01'19.80;
4) BERTOLDI MATTEO 1995 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 01'27.90;
5) MADDALENA FEDERICO 1996 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 01'30.10;
6) CESCHINI MATTIA 1996 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 01'31.10;
7) BRAGAGNA ANDREA 1996 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 01'31.40;
8) PEDERZOLLI MARCO 1996 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 01'41.10;
-) COSER OMAR 1996 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) Non partito;

100 Farfalla Femmine Esordienti A - Serie

1) STOPPA FRANCESCA 1996 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 01'14.80;
2) BETTA VERONICA 1996 ( BRENTA NUOTO ) 01'20.60;
3) PETRI GIULIA 1997 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 01'22.10;
4) MORBIN ELISABETTA 1996 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 01'23.70;
5) ZANLUCCHI MARTINA 1996 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 01'36.60;

100 Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B - Serie

1) DE CARLI FILIPPO 1997 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 01'27.20;
2) TODESCO LUCA 1998 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 01'30.90;
3) ZOMER ANDREAS 1997 ( 2001 TEAM ) 01'32.80;
4) OCHNER FRANCESCO 1997 ( NUOTO PERGINE ) 01'40.70;
5) BONVECCHIO MARCO 1998 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 01'44.50;
6) MORBIN ALESSANDRO 1998 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 01'48.10;
-) MATTUZZI LUCA 1998 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) Non partito;
-) CATOZZI MATTIA 1998 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) Squalif.;

100 Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B - Serie

1) BARTOLETTI MARIA CECILIA 1998 ( CSI TRENTO N. ) 01'32.40;
2) DONINI GAIA 1998 ( BRENTA NUOTO ) 01'37.60;
3) TORNEO JESSICA 1998 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 01'38.00;
4) ZANLUCCHI ANGELICA 1999 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 01'39.40;
5) BONVECCHIO AMANDA 1998 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 01'39.70;
6) PAGNUSAT GIORGIA 1999 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 01'41.10;
7) PEDROLLI LAURA 1998 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 01'46.40;
-) ISCHIA JASMINE 1999 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) Squalif.;

100 Dorso Maschi Esordienti A - Serie

1) PINTER RICCARDO 1995 ( R. N. ALA ) 01'18.40;
2) BERTOLDI MATTEO 1995 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 01'30.30;
3) DUCHI MATTIA 1996 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 01'30.70;
4) BERNABE' LUCA 1996 ( NUOTO PERGINE ) 01'33.10;
5) PEDERZOLLI MARCO 1996 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 01'44.30;
6) TURRI EDOARDO 1996 ( 2001 TEAM ) 01'45.40;
7) MODENA STEFANO 1996 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 01'55.20;
-) MINUTO NICOLA 1996 ( 2001 TEAM ) Non partito;
-) NAVARINI SIMONE 1996 ( CSI TRENTO N. ) Non partito;

100 Dorso Femmine Esordienti A - Serie

1) DANIELI YLENIA 1996 ( R.N. VALSUGANA ) 01'18.20;
2) BRIGADOI SERENA 1996 ( DOLOMITICA N. ) 01'26.50;
3) MORBIN ELISABETTA 1996 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 01'27.00;
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4) PILATI SABRINA 1996 ( 2001 TEAM ) 01'27.20;
5) PETRI GIULIA 1997 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 01'30.70;
6) DONINI LUISA 1996 ( BRENTA NUOTO ) 01'32.70;
7) PINTER MARGHERITA 1997 ( R. N. ALA ) 01'33.30;
8) MODENA EGLE 1996 ( R. N. ALA ) 01'35.00;
9) MARINELLI ALESSIA 1997 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 01'35.30;
10) PONTANARI MATILDE 1997 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 01'35.70;
11) MAINO RACHELE 1996 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 01'37.50;
12) ZAMBONI GIORGIA 1997 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 01'38.10;
13) BONIATTI ARIANNA 1997 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 01'41.60;
14) BISSOLI VALERIA 1997 ( R. N. ALA ) 01'44.30;
15) FEDERICO GIORGIA 1997 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 01'49.60;
16) MAINO CAROLA 1996 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 01'51.40;
-) MONTICELLI MARIANNA 1996 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) Non partito;
-) PICCOLI ANTONELLA DORIANA 1996 ( R.N. TRENTO ) Squalif.;

100 Dorso Maschi Esordienti B - Serie

1) PANIERI DAVIS 1997 ( 2001 TEAM ) 01'25.70;
2) MARINELLI KURT JOHANNES 1997 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 01'26.70;
3) COMPER ALESSANDRO 1997 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 01'31.30;
) ZENATTI ANDREA 1997 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 01'31.30;
5) VICENZI PIETRO 1997 ( 2001 TEAM ) 01'35.20;
6) TODESCO LUCA 1998 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 01'35.60;
7) MORBIN ALESSANDRO 1998 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 01'35.70;
8) MARCHIORI STEFANO 1998 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 01'36.20;
9) POLO RICCARDO 1997 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 01'38.90;
10) FRIZZERA THOMAS 1998 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 01'39.10;
11) VENTURINI FEDERICO 1997 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 01'41.30;
12) BETTI FEDERICO 1997 ( NUOTO PERGINE ) 01'48.80;
13) FORTI EMANUELE 1998 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 02'05.90;
-) SZEWCZYK PIOTR MANCIN 1998 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) Non partito;

100 Dorso Femmine Esordienti B - Serie

1) GUADAGNINI SOFIA 1998 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 01'27.40;
2) TEMPORIN ILARIA 1998 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 01'32.40;
3) FEDRIZZI OTTAVIA 1999 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 01'34.40;
4) PAOLI ELENA 1998 ( NUOTO PERGINE ) 01'39.40;
5) ORBEN ROBERTA 1998 ( R. N. ALA ) 01'39.70;
6) DEROMEDI CAROLE 1998 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 01'47.70;
7) ISCHIA JASMINE 1999 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 01'48.80;
8) DEMATTE' SARA 1999 ( CSI TRENTO N. ) 01'50.30;
9) GHEZZI BENEDETTA 1998 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 01'51.20;
10) PETRI JESSICA 1999 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 01'56.40;
11) FAILONI FRANCESCA 1998 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 02'01.80;
12) VITTORIANI ALESSIA 1999 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 02'07.90;
13) ZANETTI SARA 1999 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 02'10.00;
14) PICCOLI GIULIA DORIANA 1999 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 02'33.20;
15) GHEZZI CHIARA 1999 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 02'38.20;
-) BIASIONI VALERIA 1998 ( R.N. TRENTO ) Non partito;

200 Rana Maschi Esordienti A - Serie

1) POSTAL LUCA 1996 ( CSI TRENTO N. ) 03'07.70;
2) PERGHER ENRICO 1995 ( CSI TRENTO N. ) 03'07.90;
3) PAOLI RAFFAELE 1995 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'20.10;
4) TONIOLLI RUBEN 1995 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 03'20.60;
5) CECCATO ANGELO 1995 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 03'28.50;
6) DALLAGO NICOLA 1996 ( NUOTO PERGINE ) 03'29.00;
7) BOSCHI MARCO 1995 ( 2001 TEAM ) 03'33.30;
8) CESCHINI MATTIA 1996 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'39.90;
9) PULISCI ANDREA 1995 ( DOLOMITICA N. ) 03'42.40;
10) TURRI EDOARDO 1996 ( 2001 TEAM ) 03'58.40;
11) LEONARDI STEFANO 1996 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 04'11.00;
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200 Rana Femmine Esordienti A - Serie

1) ORBEN ELEONORA 1996 ( R. N. ALA ) 03'06.60;
2) DONINI ALTHEA 1996 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'16.80;
3) BONIATTI ARIANNA 1997 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'20.40;
4) MONEGAGLIA AGNESE 1997 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 03'21.30;
5) CASARI MARTINA 1996 ( 2001 TEAM ) 03'40.60;
6) BRIGADOI SERENA 1996 ( DOLOMITICA N. ) 03'41.20;
7) PESOLE ALESSIA 1997 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 03'42.00;
8) CAINELLI SERENA 1996 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'46.40;
9) VIESI EVA 1997 ( 2001 TEAM ) 03'50.90;
10) FEDERICO GIORGIA 1997 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 03'51.00;
11) MAINO RACHELE 1996 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 03'54.50;
12) NAVARINI LARA 1997 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'55.30;
13) PICCOLI ANTONELLA DORIANA 1996 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 04'04.80;
14) MAINO CAROLA 1996 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 04'07.60;
-) MONTICELLI MARIANNA 1996 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) Non partito;

200 Rana Maschi Esordienti B - Serie

1) TOMASI MICHELE 1997 ( NUOTO PERGINE ) 03'24.00;
2) VERHAGEN SEBASTIAN 1997 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 03'28.10;
3) GILLI ANDREA 1997 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 03'30.90;
4) VICENZI PIETRO 1997 ( 2001 TEAM ) 03'31.40;
5) ROSSI NICOLO' 1997 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 03'39.60;
6) GIORDANI DANIEL 1998 ( BRENTA NUOTO ) 03'44.20;
7) BENINI NICOLA 1997 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 03'57.00;
8) STOPPA RICCARDO 1997 ( 2001 TEAM ) 03'58.80;
9) BONVECCHIO MARCO 1998 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'59.80;
10) VILLOTTI FEDERICO 1997 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 04'05.20;
11) MARCHIORI STEFANO 1998 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 04'10.60;
-) DEMATTE' ALESSANDRO 1997 ( CSI TRENTO N. ) Non partito;
-) LEVER STEFANO 1997 ( R.N. TRENTO ) Squalif.;

200 Rana Femmine Esordienti B - Serie

1) MARCACCIO GIULIA 1998 ( CSI TRENTO N. ) 03'30.50;
2) BERTOLDI IRENE 1998 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'31.20;
3) FEDRIZZI OTTAVIA 1999 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'53.30;
4) PAGNUSAT GIORGIA 1999 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'55.20;
5) PIAMARTA ELISABETTA 1998 ( R. N. ALA ) 03'58.80;
6) DEROMEDI CAROLE 1998 ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 04'16.20;
7) CAINELLI SARA 1998 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 04'20.30;
8) VITTORIANI ALESSIA 1999 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 04'53.10;

4X100 Misti Maschi Esordienti A - Serie

1) R.N. TRENTO ( R.N. TRENTO ) 05'46.40;
1-BERTOLDI MATTEO 1'30.00;2-BRAGAGNA ANDREA ;3-PAOLI RAFFAELE ;4-CESCHINI MATTIA 5'46.40;

2) AMICI N. RIVA ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 06'06.30;
1-CECCATO ANGELO 1'24.30;2-DUCHI MATTIA ;3-PEDERZOLLI MARCO ;4-PEIS KEVIN 6'06.30;

3) BUONCONSIGLIO N. ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 06'10.70;
1-COSER OMAR 1'31.60;2-TONIOLLI RUBEN ;3-MADDALENA FEDERICO ;4-MODENA STEFANO 6'10.70;

4X100 Misti Femmine Esordienti A - Serie

1) R.N. TRENTO ( R.N. TRENTO ) 05'32.80;
1-MAGNOCAVALLO VALENTINA 1'24.10;2-BONIATTI ARIANNA ;3-STOPPA FRANCESCA ;4-PASOLLI ELISA 5'32.80;

2) AMICI N. RIVA ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 06'00.90;
1-ZANLUCCHI ANGELICA 1'28.30;2-PESOLE ALESSIA ;3-MORBIN ELISABETTA ;4-MAINO RACHELE 6'00.90;

3) R. N. ALA ( R. N. ALA ) 06'05.50;
1-PINTER MARGHERITA 1'32.20;2-BISSOLI VALERIA ;3-ORBEN ELEONORA ;4-MODENA EGLE 6'05.50;

4) R.N. TRENTO ( R.N. TRENTO ) 06'44.50;
1-CAINELLI SERENA 1'43.50;2-NAVARINI LARA ;3-DONINI ALTHEA ;4-PICCOLI ANTONELLA DORIANA 6'44.50;

5) AMICI N. RIVA ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 06'50.10;
1-PONTANARI MATILDE 1'37.80;2-FEDERICO GIORGIA ;3-ZAMBONI GIORGIA ;4-MAINO CAROLA 6'50.10;
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4X50 Misti Maschi Esordienti B - Serie

1) AMICI N. RIVA ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 02'36.40;
1-MORBIN ALESSANDRO ;2-VERHAGEN SEBASTIAN ;3-MARINELLI KURT JOHANNES ;4-GILLI ANDREA 2'36.40;

2) 2001 TEAM ( 2001 TEAM ) 02'52.20;
1-VICENZI PIETRO ;2-STOPPA RICCARDO ;3-ZOMER ANDREAS ;4-PANIERI DAVIS 2'52.20;

3) AMICI N. RIVA ( AMICI N. RIVA ) 02'58.20;
1-MARCHIORI STEFANO ;2-BENINI NICOLA ;3-CATOZZI MATTIA ;4-MENOTTI AMEDEO 2'58.20;

4) R.N. TRENTO ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'02.40;
1-FRIZZERA THOMAS ;2-BONVECCHIO MARCO ;3-LEVER STEFANO ;4-VILLOTTI FEDERICO 3'02.40;

-) R.N. TRENTO ( R.N. TRENTO ) Squalif.;
1-COMPER ALESSANDRO ;2-DE CARLI FILIPPO ;3-TODESCO LUCA ;4-POLO RICCARDO ;

4X50 Misti Femmine Esordienti B - Serie

1) BUONCONSIGLIO N. ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 02'48.20;
1-GUADAGNINI SOFIA ;2-TORNEO JESSICA ;3-TEMPORIN ILARIA ;4-PEDROLLI LAURA 2'48.20;

2) R.N. TRENTO ( R.N. TRENTO ) 02'49.90;
1-FEDRIZZI OTTAVIA ;2-BERTOLDI IRENE ;3-BONVECCHIO AMANDA ;4-PAGNUSAT GIORGIA 2'49.90;

3) R.N. TRENTO ( R.N. TRENTO ) 03'13.50;
1-FAILONI FRANCESCA ;2-GHEZZI BENEDETTA ;3-DONINI TANJA ;4-CAINELLI SARA 3'13.50;

1500 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti A - Serie

1) PERGHER ENRICO 1995 ( CSI TRENTO N. ) 20'53.30;
2) PAOLI RAFFAELE 1995 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 22'27.40;
3) COSER OMAR 1996 ( BUONCONSIGLIO N. ) 22'29.50;
4) BERTOLDI MATTEO 1995 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 23'17.70;
5) PULISCI ANDREA 1995 ( DOLOMITICA N. ) 27'53.20;

800 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti A - Serie

1) STOPPA FRANCESCA 1996 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 10'36.30;
2) BETTA VERONICA 1996 ( BRENTA NUOTO ) 10'52.80;
3) MAGNOCAVALLO VALENTINA 1997 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 11'08.80;
4) DONINI ALTHEA 1996 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 11'31.30;
5) PASOLLI ELISA 1996 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 11'33.00;
6) CAINELLI SERENA 1996 ( R.N. TRENTO ) 13'39.50;
-) PILATI SABRINA 1996 ( 2001 TEAM ) Non partito;


